
 

 

Budget/Finance Advisory Council Members 

Calendar Year 2024 

 

 

Adam Becker 

(320) 760-7171 

adam.becker@swanston.com 

 

 

Tim Bush     

(320) 759-8402 

tbush@bell.insurance 

 

 

Pam Carlson     

(320) 766-5070 

kpcarlson@charter.net 

 

 

Matt Gilbertson 

(320) 762-3653 

mattg@viking.bank 

 

 

Jessie Hjelle 

(320) 491-2207 

jhjelle@alexschools.org  

 

 

Laura Knudsen 

(320) 815-6313 

lknudsen@alexschools.org 

 

 

Tony Loosbrock 

(218) 232-2859 

ajloosbrock@bremer.com  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Nate Meyer 

(320) 491-6647 

nmeyer@alomerehealth.com  

 

 

Jeff Montgomery 

(320) 815-3444 

jeffm@vantagebankmn.com 

 

 

Carley Noetzelman 

(701) 205-2849 

cnnoetzelman@gmail.com  

 

 

Jeff Patience 

(320) 766-3164 

jpatience@bell.bank 

 

 

Trevor Peterson 

(701) 261-4946 

tpeterson@alexschools.org  

 

 

Rick Sansted 

(320) 460-0998 

rsansted@alexschools.org 

 

 

Tom Wosepka 

(320) 762-6237 

twosepka@douglas-machine.com 
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